
Team # Team Name
1 We've  Got Gas Terry Lammers, Keith Frank, Gary Moenster, Jay Korte, Mike Ammann
2 Fairway Splitters Bill Fennell, Steve Lanxon, Bob Wheatley, Al Bloemker
3 Chico's Bail Bonds Michael Korte, Tim Whitten, Matt Gehrs, Matt Machuca, Vince Zappia
4 Three Way Creations Brian Langhauser, Chris Korte, Gary Rosen
5 DMS Steve Etherton, Matt Basler, Darren Altadonna
6 Thurssday Night Club Rob Bowman, Brent Korte, Todd Korte, Brad Davis
7 MICH Golfers Bruce Menke, Jay Keeven, Randy Kleinmann, Jerry Holtzclaw, Eric Rehkemper,

       Barry Kauhl
8 Down The Middle Walter Wirtz, Darwin Wiess, Alan Draper
9 Highland Moose John Kutz, Dave Wirz, Duane Steiner, Roscoe Ammann

10 blind

Date Day        Weekly Scheduled Matches
4/24/2007 Tuesday 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 7 vs 10 1st half
4/26/2007 Thursday 1 vs 3 2 vs 6
5/1/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 8 2 vs 4 5 vs 7
5/3/2007 Thursday 3 vs 9 6 vs 10
5/8/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 8 5 vs 10

5/10/2007 Thursday 1 vs 9 3 vs 7 4 vs 6
5/15/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 10 4 vs 8 5 vs 9
5/17/2007 Thursday 1 vs 7 3 vs 6
5/22/2007 Tuesday
5/24/2007 Thursday
5/29/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 7 5 vs 6 8 vs 9 
5/31/2007 Thursday 1 vs 10 3 vs 4
6/5/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 5 4 vs 7 8 vs 10
6/7/2007 Thursday 2 vs 3 6 vs 9

6/12/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 9 3 vs 5 4 vs 10 7 vs 8
6/14/2007 Thursday 1 vs 6
6/19/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 5 7 vs 9
6/21/2007 Thursday 1 vs 4 3 vs 10 6 vs 8
6/26/2007 Tuesday 4 vs 5 9 vs 10 2nd half
6/28/2007 Thursday 1 vs 2 3 vs 8 6 vs 7
7/3/2007 Tuesday
7/5/2007 Thursday

7/10/2007 Tuesday 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 7 vs 10
7/12/2007 Thursday 1 vs 3 2 vs 6
7/17/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 4 5 vs 7
7/19/2007 Thursday 1 vs 8 3 vs 9 6 vs 10
7/24/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 8 5 vs 10
7/26/2007 Thursday 1 vs 9 3 vs 7 4 vs 6
7/31/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 10 4 vs 8 5 vs 9
8/2/2007 Thursday 1 vs 7 3 vs 6
8/7/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 7 8 vs 9 
8/9/2007 Thursday 1 vs 10 3 vs 4 5 vs 6

8/14/2007 Tuesday 4 vs 7 6 vs 9 8 vs 10
8/16/2007 Thursday 1 vs 5 2 vs 3
8/21/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 9 4 vs 10 7 vs 8
8/23/2007 Thursday 1 vs 6 3 vs 5
8/28/2007 Tuesday

No League Scheduled

   Play-off Night & League Banquet

When playing against a "blind" (no opponent), play against 2 over par (Holes 2 & 4 are bogeys)

Team Members

No League Scheduled
No League Scheduled

No League Scheduled

Men's Scramble League
" D "  Flight

Play from white tees
No handicapping


